POWER CONTROL  SOLUTIONS
D53-C3  Three Phase Solid State Relay
D 53 TP 50D -10 C3
Nil -10
C3 C3 Semiconductors
TP
10D:  10A     15D:  15A    25D:  25A
40D:  40A     50D:  50A    60D:  60A
53:  48 - 530VAC
Three Phase Output
C3 Semiconductors, LLC.  All rights are reserved
WEB SITE: http://www.C3semi.com
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
Email : sales@c3semi.com
(888) 882-8689
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
The D53-C3 relay is a three phase (3PST-NO).  It has a
4-32VDC input control voltage with outputs rated from
10A - 60A.  The 53D-C3 relays include LED status
indicator.  All models include an internal snubber and also
provide 4000V of isolation between input-output-base.
Encapsulation is thermally conductive epoxy.
1200 Vpk
48-530VAC
D53TP10D:  10A
D53TP15D:  15A
D53TP25D:  25A
D53TP40D:  40A
D53TP50D:  50A
D53TP60D:  60A
D53TP10D:  100Apk
D53TP15D:  150Apk
D53TP25D:  250Apk
D53TP40D:  400Apk
D53TP50D:  500Apk
D53TP60D:  600Apk
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
C3 Semiconductors, LLC.  All rights are reserved
WEB SITE: http://www.C3semi.com
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
Email : sales@c3semi.com
(888) 882-8689
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
with an aluminum heatsink with a 0.6°C/W
rating and a fan measuring 115cfm
with an aluminum heatsink with a 0.6°C/W
rating and a fan measuring 115cfm
with an aluminum heatsink with a 0.6°C/W
rating and a fan measuring 115cfm
with an aluminum heatsink with a 0.4°C/W
rating and a fan measuring 115cfm
with an aluminum heatsink with a 0.4°C/W
rating and a fan measuring 115cfm
with an aluminum heatsink with a 0.4°C/W
rating and a fan measuring 115cfm
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor